ladders + rails
www.srsmith.com / 800.824.4387
Copyright © 2016, S.R.Smith, LLC. All rights reserved.
For the latest version of this document, see srsmith.com
ADA Transfer Rails – Straight
• Tubing: 1.50” OD
• Wall Thickness: .120”
• Stainless Steel: 316L Marine Grade*
• Recommended anchor: AS-200B if not flanged (order separately)
• Recommended escutcheon: EP-150 if not flanged (order separately)
• Flanged models include mounting hardware (3/8-16 UNC anchor bolts)
• Sold as a single rail
* Minimum requirement for salt pools is 316L Marine Grade
Straight Rails with Flanges
Model No. Description A B C Weight Length Width Height
TR-12A 12" Rail 5.75" 12" 7" 6 lbs 18" 16" 4"
     2kg 45cm 40cm 10cm
TR-14A 14" Rail 5.75" 14" 9" 7 lbs 18" 16" 4"
     3kg 45cm 40cm 10cm
TR-16A 16" Rail 5.75" 16" 11" 7 lbs 18" 16" 4"
     3kg 45cm 40cm 10cm
TR-18A 18" Rail 5.75" 18" 13" 7 lbs 18" 16" 4"
     3kg 45cm 40cm 10cm
60-718 Mounting Hardware   2 lbs 3" 3" 4"
     1kg 8cm 8cm 10cm
• No SealedSteel or Powder-Coated on flanged models.
Straight Rails without Flanges
Model No. Description A B C Weight Length Width Height
TR-12B 12" Rail 5.75" 12" 7" 6 lbs 13" 11" 3"
     2kg 33cm 28cm 8cm
TR-14B 14" Rail 5.75" 14" 9" 6 lbs 15" 11" 3"
     2kg 38cm 28cm 8cm
TR-16B 16" Rail 5.75" 16" 11" 6 lbs 17" 11" 3"
     2kg 43cm 28cm 8cm
TR-18B 18" Rail 5.75" 18" 13" 6 lbs 19" 11" 3"
     2kg 48cm 28cm 8cm
Straight Rails with Flanges
Straight Rails without Flanges
C
A
B
C
A
B
S/S End Cap
(both ends)